
 

 

 
 

St. Mary’s Child Center at Newfields 
2018-19 Family Calendar 

 
 

New School Year begins for children Monday, August 6, 2018  
 

Labor Day  - No School 
 

Monday, September 3, 2018 
 

School Reopens 
 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 
 

Fall Break – No School  Monday, October 8-  
Friday, October 19, 2018  

Thanksgiving Break – No School 
 

Wednesday, November 21-  
Friday, November 23, 2018 

School Reopens Monday, November 26, 2018 
 

Last Day for children before Christmas break 
 

Thursday, December 20, 2018 
 

Christmas Break –No School Friday,  December 21, 2018-  
Friday, January 4, 2019 

School Reopens Monday, January 7, 2019 
 

Dr. Martin Luther King Day- No School 
 

Monday, January 21, 2019 
 

President’s Day- No School 
 

Monday, February 18, 2019 
 

Spring Break – No School  Monday, March 25-  
Friday, April 5, 2019 

Schools Reopens Monday, April 8, 2019 
 

Good Friday – No School Friday, April 19, 2019 
 

Memorial Day Weekend- No School  
 

Friday, May 24, 2018 and  
Monday, May 27, 2019 

School Reopen Tuesday, May 28, 2019 
 

Last day of 2018/19 School year  
 

Friday, June 7, 2019 
 

 


